 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DC DRIVER, IP67
Technical data:
Input voltage:  230V AC
Output voltage: 12V DC
Power options: ▪ SETDC30- 30W
▪ SETDC60- 60W
▪ SETDC100- 100W
▪ SETDC150- 150W
▪ SETDC200- 200W
Protection level: IP67
Variants and dimensions:
 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Model  Watt  Voltage
Uin / Uout
Size (mm)  Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)  Length  Width  Height
SETDC30I  30W  230VAC / 12VDC  200  30  20  99SETDC30IP67  50
SETDC60I  60W  230VAC / 12VDC  178  68  34  99SETDC60IP67  20
SETDC100I  100W  230VAC / 12VDC  250  72  45  99SETDC100IP67  20
SETDC150I  150W  230VAC / 12VDC  250  128  60  99SETDC150IP67  20
SETDC200I  200W  230VAC / 12VDC  200  120  53  99SETDC200IP67  20
Barcodes
3800131175885  99SETDC30IP67
3800131175892  99SETDC100IP67
3800131174024  99SETDC60IP67
3800131174031  99SETDC150IP67
3800131185631  99SETDC200IP67